FM
O
n
e
 o
f
th
e

and recombines with lead to form water.
VISION FM series are designed for general-purpose applications, such as UPS, telecom, and electrical utilities.
With 10 years design life, the batteries comply to the most popular international standards, such as IEC896-2, BS6290-4, Eurobat Guide.
The battery container and cover are available both in V0 class flame retardant ABS or HBO ABS plastics.
With more than 15 years of production experience, VISION FM series of VRLA batteries are recognized as the most reliable and high quality
battery system in the industry.
General Specifications
TYPE
   Nominal
Voltage(V)
Terminal  Wt.(lbs)
Capacity(Ah)
o 1.8V@10hr,25 C
L(mm)  L(inch)  W(mm)  H(mm)  W(inch)  H(inch)  TH(mm)  TH(inch)  Wt.(Kg)Layout
More battery types are available on website: http://www.vision-batt.com
6FM17-X 12 17 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 M5 B 5.7 12.6
6FM24-X 12 24 166 6.54 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 M5 B 8.6 19.0
6FM33-X 12 33 195 7.68 130 5.12 155 6.10 168 6.61 M6 A 10.2 22.5
6FM40-X 12 40 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 M6 B 13.5 29.8
6FM45-X 12 45 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 M6 B 13.8 30.4
6FM55SG-X 12 55 229 9.02 138 5.43 208 8.19 213 8.39 M6 A 19.5 43.0
6FM60-X 12 60 258 10.2 166 6.54 206 8.11 215 8.46 M6 A 24.0 52.9
6FM65-X 12 65 350 13.8 167 6.57 179 7.05 179 7.05 M6 A 23.4 51.6
6FM75-X 12 75 258 10.2 166 6.54 206 8.11 215 8.46 M6 A 24.0 52.9
6FM80-X 12 80 350 13.8 167 6.57 179 7.05 179 7.05 M6 A 24.0 52.9
6FM90T-X 12 90 306 12.0 169 6.65 210 8.27 215 8.46 M6 A 30.0 66.2
6FM100-X 12 100 330 13.0 171 6.73 215 8.46 222 8.74 M6 A 32.0 70.6
6FM120-X 12 120 410 16.1 176 6.93 227 8.94 227 8.94 M8 A 38.0 83.8
6FM134R 12 134 342 13.5 172 6.77 273 10.7 277 10.9 M8 A 42.5 93.7
6FM150-X 12 150 485 19.1 172 6.77 240 9.45 240 9.45 M8 A 47.0 104
6FM200-X 12 200 522 20.6 238 9.37 218 8.58 223 8.78 M8 C 65.0 143
3FM225-X 6 225 320 12.6 176 6.93 225 8.86 247 9.72 M8 D 30.5 67.3
Principle of the oxygen reduction cycle
During charging of conventional lead acid battery, electrolyse
is of water occurs at the final stage and hydrogen generates